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1 Andries Knapen Olland 10045770341 M 91   

2 Filijn Demuyt Boekel 10023182172 M 76 -15 

3 Britt Jeucken Venray 10083142724 V 58 -33 

4 Jason van de Beeten Nistelrode 10061143124 M 54 -37 

5 Cas Metten Geldrop  10046143183 M 40 -51 

6 Nienke van den Boomen Valkenswaard 10099621913 V 37 -54 

7 Mats Moeliker Eindhoven 10064416670 M 33 -58 

8 Allard de Klerk Oss 10108250667 M 31 -60 

9 Riva Hanegraaf Vinkel 10109834494 V 30 -61 

10 Pieter Westbroek Sint Pancras  10059235254 M 27 -64 

11 Tygo van Riel Rijen 10062751910 M 26 -65 

12 Lars Eeftink Valkenswaard 10070808869 M 26 -65 

13 Roan van Boven Milheeze 10082176360 M 23 -68 

14 Matthijs de Haan Zevenhuizen 10060833431 M 22 -69 

15 Julius van den Hoven Rosmalen 10097314424 M 22 -69 

16 Just van Rooij Berghem 10082008127 M 21 -70 

17 Zeb Olsthoorn Hoek van Holland 10061142619 M 20 -71 

18 Amy Grosz Zevenhuizen 10023184903 V 20 -71 

19 Roan Schaefer St. Joost 96153814 M 17 -74 

20 Bart van Bijnen Haarsteeg 10116332080 M 17 -74 

21 Loek Hovers Lieshout 10107176795 M 15 -76 

22 Filippo van Loo Amsterdam 10079788140 M 14 -77 

23 Jop van den Biggelaar Galder 10084777576 M 14 -77 

24 Kai van Hoof Mierlo 10059748041 M 14 -77 

25 Morris van den Heuvel Schijndel 10114199700 M 11 -80 

26 Lynn van Leeuwen Sint-Michielsgestel 10023226127 V 10 -81 

27 Jytte Timmermans Aalsmeer 10091596777 V 8 -83 

28 Julian Dingemans Lage Zwaluwe 10077556332 M 7 -84 

29 Joris de Brouwer Hapert 10059038426 M 6 -85 

30 Lotte de Grave Tholen 10073967433 V 5 -86 

31 Lars van Assema Assendelft 10061048952 M 4 -87 

32 Jonas van Helvoirt Tilburg 10127378360 M 2 -89 

33 Luuk Bastings Tilburg 10127503046 M 2 -89 
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1 Andries Knapen Olland 10045770341 M 91   

2 Filijn Demuyt Boekel 10023182172 M 76 -15 

3 Jason van de Beeten Nistelrode 10061143124 M 54 -37 

4 Cas Metten Geldrop  10046143183 M 40 -51 

5 Mats Moeliker Eindhoven 10064416670 M 33 -58 

6 Allard de Klerk Oss 10108250667 M 31 -60 

7 Pieter Westbroek Sint Pancras  10059235254 M 27 -64 

8 Tygo van Riel Rijen 10062751910 M 26 -65 

9 Lars Eeftink Valkenswaard 10070808869 M 26 -65 

10 Roan van Boven Milheeze 10082176360 M 23 -68 

11 Matthijs de Haan Zevenhuizen 10060833431 M 22 -69 

12 Julius van den Hoven Rosmalen 10097314424 M 22 -69 

13 Just van Rooij Berghem 10082008127 M 21 -70 

14 Zeb Olsthoorn Hoek van Holland 10061142619 M 20 -71 

15 Roan Schaefer St. Joost 96153814 M 17 -74 

16 Bart van Bijnen Haarsteeg 10116332080 M 17 -74 

17 Loek Hovers Lieshout 10107176795 M 15 -76 

18 Filippo van Loo Amsterdam 10079788140 M 14 -77 

19 Jop van den Biggelaar Galder 10084777576 M 14 -77 

20 Kai van Hoof Mierlo 10059748041 M 14 -77 

21 Morris van den Heuvel Schijndel 10114199700 M 11 -80 

22 Julian Dingemans Lage Zwaluwe 10077556332 M 7 -84 

23 Joris de Brouwer Hapert 10059038426 M 6 -85 

24 Lars van Assema Assendelft 10061048952 M 4 -87 

25 Jonas van Helvoirt Tilburg 10127378360 M 2 -89 

26 Luuk Bastings Tilburg 10127503046 M 2 -89 
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1 Britt Jeucken Venray 10083142724 V 58   

2 Nienke van den Boomen Valkenswaard 10099621913 V 37 -21 

3 Riva Hanegraaf Vinkel 10109834494 V 30 -28 

4 Amy Grosz Zevenhuizen 10023184903 V 20 -38 

5 Lynn van Leeuwen Sint-Michielsgestel 10023226127 V 10 -48 

6 Jytte Timmermans Aalsmeer 10091596777 V 8 -50 

7 Lotte de Grave Tholen 10073967433 V 5 -53 

 

 


